Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Rang | Doss
1 5
2 2
3 4
4 6
5 1

Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :

Licence
48782070261
48935070482
48935070489
48782280438
48782280385

FINALE COUPE IDF VTT JEUNES

NOISY LE GRAND

BC NOISY LE GRAND

CHERY
HERVE
MART
BRODIN
PICANT

Nom

Date :
Discipline :

Catégories :
Département :

samedi 25 juin 2022
VTT

CLASSEMENT PRELICENCIES

Prénom
Arsene
Timéo
Nils
Jade
Rafaél

Lokers ﬂaﬁﬁ'

Norzsy le Grarnd

Club
OFF ROAD CYCLISTE D'EPONE
B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
US MAULE CYCLISME
US MAULE CYCLISME

93

Catégorie
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié

Temps
6'32
6'36
7'15
8'39

10'57

Sexe
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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Rang | Doss
17
11
16
12
24
18
20
25
19
13
21
22
15
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Engagés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Licence
48782070262
48771230144
48750240362
48913070383
48782070268
48782280407
48782070243
48935070488
48935070493
48782260223
48913330139
48771230137
48771230150

FINALE COUPE IDF VTT JEUNES
NOISY LE GRAND

BC NOISY LE GRAND

CHERY
CADAUT
MESNARD
DUVAL LU
CAFFRAY
DELEDICQ
HOCHART
LIU
MEIGNAN
DEGALLAIX

CASTILLO LOPEZ

MICHOUT
CADAUT

Catégories :
Département :
Partants :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :
CLASSEMENT POUSSINS

Prénom Club
Zadig OFF ROAD CYCLISTE D'EPONE
Alix VC SULPICIEN
Come US METRO TRANSPORTS
Hector EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
Guirec OFF ROAD CYCLISTE D'EPONE
Céme US MAULE CYCLISME
Nino OFF ROAD CYCLISTE D'EPONE
Brian B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
Jules B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
Eileen VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YV
Ana OC GIF VTT
Lore VC SULPICIEN
Soline VC SULPICIEN

Lokers ﬂaﬁﬁ'

Norzsy le Grarnd

93

Classés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Catégorie
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 1
Poussin 2
Poussin 1
Poussin 2
Poussin 1
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 1
Poussin 2
Poussin 2

13

Temps
7'30
7'52
8'32

10'32
11'16

Sexe
H
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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (S) :

Rang | Doss
1 51
2 53
3 55
4 54
5 56
6 57
7 62
8 70
9 58

10 60
11 61
12 72
13 65
14 68
15 66
16 59
17 64
18 63
19 69
20 67
21 71

Engagés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Licence
48913020412
48750240363
48935070402
48782280273
48935070453
48771230146
48782280386
47020970600
48935070481
48782070184
48771230138
48771020336
48935070484
48935070483
48935070476
48782280388
48935070455
48935070490
48935070431
48935070491
48782280462

FINALE COUPE IDF VTT JEUNES
NOISY LE GRAND

BC NOISY LE GRAND

21
15
6

Nom
PEZZOLI
MESNARD
SANCHEZ AUPETIT
PICANT
DAUDINET
JANNOT
DERT
HERISSANT
DUCHAMP
LE BEUVANT
DUBARD
RODRIGUEZ
JANASZEWICZ
ILBOUDO
GAUTHIER
LOPES
LAURENT
MARTELOT
LAGGOUNE
MARTELOT
BRODIN

Partants :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :
CLASSEMENT PUPILLES

Prénom Club
Evann AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
Théophile US METRO TRANSPORTS
Antonin B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
Amaél US MAULE CYCLISME
Théo B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
MAEL VC SULPICIEN
Louis US MAULE CYCLISME
Francois EC CHATEAU THIERRY
Emrys B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
Kelann OFF ROAD CYCLISTE D'EPONE
Mael VC SULPICIEN
Tom LA PEDALE FERTOISE EQUIPE CYC
Gabin B.C. NOISY LE GRAND

Dayagnewende Wilft B.C. NOISY LE GRAND

Gabin B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
Louna US MAULE CYCLISME
Matthias B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
Gabriel B.C. NOISY LE GRAND

Ilyes B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
Mélina

Hugo

B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
US MAULE CYCLISME

Bkers (&2 4

Nozsy le Grard

Catégories :
Département :

Pupilles

93

Classeés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Catégorie
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 2
Pupille 1

21
15

Temps
11'18
11'27
11'34

Sexe
H
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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (S) :

Engagés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Rang | Doss Licence
1 102 | 48750240336
2 101 | 48935070400
3 103 | 48750240296
4 105 | 48750240357
5 104 | 48935070362
6 106 | 48935070458
7 111 | 48771230149
8 107 | 48782260134
9 112 | 48782260142
10 | 124 | 47020970556
11 | 113 | 48913330109
12 | 120 | 48913070294
13 | 110 | 48782070089
14 | 123 | 47021000056
15 | 115 | 48935070449
16 | 114 | 48913330091
17 | 122 | 48913330126
18 | 116 | 48771230136
19 | 117 | 48913280252

FINALE COUPE IDF VTT JEUNES
NOISY LE GRAND

BC NOISY LE GRAND

22
11
11

Nom
PTAK
SURARDT
DESSERRE
MESNARD
SURARDT
TONI
TRINITE
DEGALLAIX
LAPEYRONIE
HERISSANT
CASTILLO LOPEZ
GRAS
PRESTAT
BENOIT
BARBELANE
FLORES
LATHUILIERE
MICHOUT
AUDROIN

Partants :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS

Prénom

Morgan
Johan
Léopold
Justine
Maxime
Romeo
Malo
Elias
Mathieu
Alexandre
Hugo
Eva
Baptiste
Timoté
Kylian
Heélios
Eliot
Zoe

Alexia

Bokers (mﬁiﬁ'

Norzsy le Grarnd

Club

Catégories :
Département :

US METRO TRANSPORTS
B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
US METRO TRANSPORTS
US METRO TRANSPORTS
B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
B.C. NOISY LE GRAND

VC SULPICIEN

VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YV
VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YV

EC CHATEAU THIERRY

OCGIFVTT

EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
OFF ROAD CYCLISTE D'EPONE

RETZ BIKE CLUB

B.C. NOISY LE GRAND

OC GIF VTT
OC GIF VTT
VC SULPICIEN

VTT VAL D'ESSONNE

Benjamins
93

Classés :

Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Catégorie
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 1

19
9
10

Temps

26'03
26'22
27'16
28'33

Sexe
H
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Rang | Doss
1 156
2 153
3 151
4 154
5 157
6 155
7 162
8 160
9 159
10 161
11 158
12 169
13 170
14 163
15 171
16 168
17 166
18 167

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (S) :

Engagés :
Minimes 1 ;
Minimes 2 :

Licence
48935070446
48913330118
48782350801
48782070099
48771410207
48771230093
48782260212
48771230120
48935070297
48782070265
48782260184
48935070502
48913330089
48771230103
48935070282
48913330124
48913330140
48935070487

FINALE COUPE IDF VTT JEUNES
NOISY LE GRAND

BC NOISY LE GRAND

19
13
6

Nom

PASCAL
PIERRE
PIETU
VALLIER
MAUVAIS
THIERRY
CLAUX
CANAULT
LEHMANN
BARRIER LELOT
AIME BRAS
PICARD
YANG
ROCHER
PAPIN
EMERY
ROULEAU
LEBAZDA

Catégories :
Département :
Partants :
Minimes 1 :
Minimes 2 :
CLASSEMENT MINIMES

Prénom Club
Marius B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
Clément OC GIF VTT
Arsene VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX
Tom OFF ROAD CYCLISTE D'EPONE
Hugo THOMERY VTT
Lilian VC SULPICIEN
Valentin VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YV
Maelys VC SULPICIEN
Julie B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
Enzo OFF ROAD CYCLISTE D'EPONE
Paul VC ELANCOURT ST QUENTIN EN YV
Raphaél B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
Léo OC GIF VTT
Matheo VC SULPICIEN
Mathis B.C. NOISY LE GRAND
Tom OC GIF VTT
Alix OC GIF VTT
Shayna B.C. NOISY LE GRAND

Zkers (71/&#

Norsy le Grard

Minimes
93

Classés :
Minimes 1 :
Minimes 2 :

Catégorie
Minime 2
Minime 2
Minime 2
Minime 1
Minime 1
Minime 1
Minime 1
Minime 2
Minime 1
Minime 2
Minime 1
Minime 2
Minime 1
Minime 1
Minime 1
Minime 1
Minime 1
Minime 1

18
12

Temps
32'25
33'34
3525

40'15
40'48

Sexe
H
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